Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Young - (170018) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.77
2:26.90
2:27.08
2:27.10
2:27.58
2:27.66
2:27.92
2:28.56
2:28.56
2:28.76
2:29.48
2:29.50
2:29.51
2:30.43
2:31.35
2:31.49
2:32.35
2:33.48
2:33.68
2:34.06
2:35.69
2:36.64
2:39.78
2:40.37
2:41.11

2:41.80
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Date

03/05/15
11/01/14
07/05/12
09/02/14
25/01/14
07/05/12
04/05/14
27/05/12
17/06/12
06/05/13
25/01/14
11/01/14
13/01/13
28/01/12
11/05/13
22/12/13
06/05/13
20/11/11
04/05/14
14/04/13
15/04/12
16/12/12
02/05/11
18/04/10
02/05/11
13/06/10
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Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
UBSC New Year Open Meet

BG SWR Youth Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

ASA South Zonal Competition

BG SWR Youth Championships

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South Zonal Competition

UBSC New Year Open Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
ASA South Zonal Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
ASA South West Regional Championships
Bath Grand Prix

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Taunton Deane Easter Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships

South West Age Groups

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield School
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Hengrove
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Bath
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Street
Millfield
Street

Millfield
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c.4c.00
2:44.69
2:44.73
2:52.34
2:55.33
2:55.33
2:59.68
3:01.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.77
2:33.68
2:27.92
2:27.10
2:29.48
2:27.58
2:29.50
2:26.90
2:31.49
2:31.35
2:32.35
2:28.76
2:34.06
2:29.51
2:36.64
2:28.56
2:28.56
2:27.08
2:27.66
2:35.69
2:30.43
2:33.48
2:41.11
2:39.78
2:44.73
2:41.80
2:42.86
2:55.33
2:44.69
2:55.33
2:40.37
2:52.34
2:59.68

3:01.81

Copyright 2024

404
404
353
335
335
311
300

WA Pts

571
497
558
567
541
562
540
570
519
521
511
549
494
540
470
551
551
568
561
478
530
499
432
443
404
426
418
335
404
335
438
353
311

300

Round

H
F
H
.

m I m m I

10/V07 1V
23/05/10
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Date

03/05/15
04/05/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
22/12/113
11/05/13
06/05/13
06/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
17/06/12
27/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
15/04/12
28/01/12
20/11/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
27/11110
13/06/10
13/06/10
23/05/10
23/05/10
22/05/10
18/04/10
24/01/10
22/05/09

19/04/09
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Millfield Meet of Legends
Welsh Capital One Meet
Exeter City New Year Meet
Millfield Meet of Legends
Millfield Meet of Legends
Avalon Last Chance Open

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

UBSC New Year Open Meet

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Meet

Bath Grand Prix

BG South West Region Youth Championships
BG South West Region Youth Championships
Welsh Capital One Meet

South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield Meet of Legends

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Exeter City New Year Meet

Avalon Last Chance Open

Taunton Deane Easter Meet
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Millfield School
Hengrove
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